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102 - LOMPAT TINGGI WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 1.83 YAP SEAN YEE MALAYSIA 2017 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL, SUKAN SEA KUALA LUMPUR
GAME RECORD GR 1.75 NOR LIAYANA KAMARUDDIN NEGERI SEMBILAN 2010 MELAKA

Group 1 Start Time: 10:14 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result Remark

1 S632 KU YEE ALENG - SABAH 1.64  

2 P565 MELISSA EN XUAN CHOONG PULAU PINANG 1.64  

3 Q677 SYLVIA NAWAN ANAK SA SARAWAK 1.54  

4 S637 NOLAESKA KIPOLOS SABAH 1.54  

5 A600 SU YAN TAM PERAK 1.50  

5 W726 MAISARAH BINTI ABDUL RANI WILAYAH PERSEKUTUAN 1.50  

7 J512 NUR SABRINA NAJWA BINTI EFRUDIN JOHOR 1.50  

8 B683 AUDREY SZE LING SIEW SELANGOR 1.50  

9 A594 KAI TING GOH PERAK 1.50  

10 J503 FOO BAO YEE JOHOR 1.45  

11 Q669 LORETTA ANN MONA NYADAU SARAWAK 1.40  

12 P569 QIN YAN CH`ING PULAU PINANG 1.40  

Details

Pos Athlete Team Mark 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.54 1.58 1.61 1.64 1.67

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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LOMPAT TINGGI WANITA
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 S632 KU YEE ALENG - SABAH 1.64

2 1 P565 MELISSA EN XUAN CHOONG PULAU PINANG 1.64

3 1 Q677 SYLVIA NAWAN ANAK SA SARAWAK 1.54

4 1 S637 NOLAESKA KIPOLOS SABAH 1.54

5 1 A600 SU YAN TAM PERAK 1.50

5 1 W726 MAISARAH BINTI ABDUL RANI WILAYAH
PERSEKUTUAN 1.50

7 1 J512 NUR SABRINA NAJWA BINTI EFRUDIN JOHOR 1.50

8 1 B683 AUDREY SZE LING SIEW SELANGOR 1.50

9 1 A594 KAI TING GOH PERAK 1.50

10 1 J503 FOO BAO YEE JOHOR 1.45

11 1 P569 QIN YAN CH`ING PULAU PINANG 1.40

11 1 Q669 LORETTA ANN MONA NYADAU SARAWAK 1.40

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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